CEDAR PARK FFA ALUMNI 2024 GOLF TOURNAMENT

AUGUST 26, 2024

TWIN CREEKS COUNTRY CLUB



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

8:00 AM Registration Opens8:00 AM Practice Range Opens,Breakfast Provided

9:00 AM Shotgun Start 1:30 PM Lunch & Awards

PAYMENT METHODS

Check made payable to:
Cedar Park FFA Alumni,
PO Box 1231, Cedar Park, TX 78613

2. Credit Card

(Square or QR code on back)

3. Email registration form to: becca.dietz@gmail.com

4. Onsite registration also available

All proceeds support Cedar Park FFA students pursuing academic, career and personal success through agricultural education.





EMAIL:

FOUR PERSON SCRAMBLE

\$800 / 4-person team or with sponsorship

ENTRY FEE INCLUDES:

Golf cart, range balls, breakfast, lunch & reception

Prizes for low score, longest drive & closest to pin

PLAYER INFORMATION

NAME:

1.

2.

3.

4.



CEDAR PARK FFA ALUMNI **2024 GOLF TOURNAMENT**

Home Page

Included

AUGUST 26, 2024

SPONSORSHIPS



Featured

Included

SPONSOR REGISTRATION

WEBSITE

BREAKFAST & LUNCH

Contact Name:	Company:
Phone:	Address:
Email:	City, ST:
Sponsorship Level:	Zin:

Please direct all questions, artwork and instructions to Becca Dietz:

512.217.9826 becca.dietz@gmail.com



Sponsor

Included

QR CODE for Online Payments

Sponsor

N/A

The Cedar Park HS FFA Alumni 2024 Golf Tournament is sponsored by the Cedar Park HS FFA Alumni Chapter. The Cedar Park HS FFA Alumni Chapter is a non-profit